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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Vivienne Votel1251
Elite

9.125 9.500 9.6009.650 37.875
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana McNeal1202
Deltchev

9.625 9.275 9.3259.575 37.800
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Van-Khanh Tran1057
CSC - Race

9.500 9.250 9.2509.300 37.300
3 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Serena Shimada1165
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.175 9.1759.125 36.775
4 4 6 5 4 

4 

Taytem McCluney1302
Flips USA

9.525 8.625 9.2509.300 36.700
2 11 4T 3T 5 

5 

Kathryn Clements1304
Flips USA

9.000 9.000 9.1258.925 36.050
7 7T 7T 6 6 

6 

Mallory Andersen1511
Redwood Empire

8.400 9.000 8.9009.425 35.725
11 7T 3 8 7 

7 

Sadie Byers1416
Gym Nevada

8.925 9.100 8.8008.800 35.625
8T 6 11T 9 8 

8 

Maxine Grieve1413
Gym Nevada

8.925 8.550 9.0258.925 35.425
8T 12 7T 7 9 

9 

Sydney Moore1301
Flips USA

8.900 8.800 8.6008.900 35.200
10 10 9 11 10 

10 

Vy Tran1055
CSC - Race

9.050 8.900 8.4008.800 35.150
6 9 11T 12 11 

11 

Dianne Gomez1352
Four Stars

8.350 9.150 8.6758.875 35.050
12 5 10 10 12 

12 
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